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OEM Reference

CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
DS

DS

DS

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
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1920EK
9642212180
9657533680
1920EK
9642212180
9657533680
1920EK
9642212180
9657533680
1148059
1348614

2S6Q12B579AA
2S56Q12B579AB

1920EK
9642212180
9657533680

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AUTOMEGA
HC-Cargo
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
BREMI

SIDAT

MAPCO

KLAXCAR FRANCE
ERA

SIEMENS
CONTINENTAL/VDO
SWAG
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

TRISCAN

KAWE

TRISCAN

0890324
104450
104450
140002910
181929
19631M
19631M
19631M
19631M
19631M

213719709019

30021
38667
42304
51014z
558015
5WK9631
5WK9631Z
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70640502
86121
861211

881228004
881228004
881228004
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